
Orion FFA 2018-2019 Tentative Calendar of Events 
 

Date Day of Week Event Place Start 
Time 

August 6 Monday Section 3 Ag Teachers Fall Meeting Cambridge 3:00 PM 
 

August 16 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
August 20 Monday FFA/FFA Alumni Fall BBQ Ag Shop/Room 5:30 PM 
September 5 Wednesday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
September 5 Wednesday BHE Greenhand Conference BHE TBA 
September 8 Saturday State (Section) Horse Judging BHE (Sherrard) 9:00 AM  
September 8 
(Rain Date is 
Sept. 15) 

Saturday FFA Alumni Field Demonstration 
Day 

Field Plot- 
Route 150  

TBA 

 
September 13 Thursday Section Forestry CDE  Galva 9:30 AM 
September 13 Thursday Chapter Officer Meeting C1 or C3 8th Hour 
September 13 Thursday Adopt-A-Highway Route 150 3:30 PM 
September 17 Monday Advisory Council Meeting OHS Library 6:00 PM 
September 19 Wednesday Personal Growth Workshop I C1 or C3 8th Hour 
September 20 Thursday Elite Conference Heartland 

College 
 

October 2 
(Rain Date is 
Oct. 4) 

Tuesday Section Land Use CDE Bureau Valley 
 

9:00 AM 

October 8 Monday Section FFA Trapshoot/Archery 
CDE 

Colona 
(Geneseo) 

TBA 

October 9 Tuesday State Land Use CDE BHE TBA 
October 11 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
October 17 Wednesday C.O.W. Workshop I C1 or C3 8th Hour 
Oct 18-19 Thurs.-Fri. Local FFA Foundation Drive Orion Area TBA 
Oct 24-27 Wed. – Sat. National FFA Convention Indianapolis, 

Indiana. 
N/A 

October 30 Tuesday Chapter FFA Meeting Ag Room 6:00 PM 
November 1 Thursday Section Ag Sales CDE BHE 

(Cambridge) 
5:00 PM 

November 5 Monday District 1 Ag Sales Sauk Valley  TBA  
November 6 Tuesday Section Agronomy CDE 

(Preliminary POA Due) 
BHE (Alwood) 5:00 PM 

November 7 Wednesday Advisory Council Meeting Ag Room 6:00 PM 
November 8 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
November 9-10 Friday/Sat.  FBYC/360  Decatur Conf. 

Center 
TBA 

 



November 14 Wednesday Chapter FFA Meeting C1 or C3 8th Hour 

November 19 Monday Personal Growth Workshop II C1 or C3 8th Hour 

November 
26-30 

Mon.-Fri. Chapter FFA Visits Area Schools TBA 

November 27 Tuesday Section Leadership Training School 
and Quiz Bowl  

Cambridge 4:00 PM 

December 6 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
December 8 Saturday State Agronomy, Dairy Foods, Ag 

Sales, and Meats CDE 
Champaign, IL 10:00 

AM 
December 10 Monday Chapter FFA Meeting/ Holiday 

Party 
(Toys for Tots Collection) 

Ag Room 6:00 PM 

January 8 Tuesday Winter Ag Teachers Meeting Cambridge 4:00 PM 
January 10 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
January 16 Wednesday Chapter FFA Meeting C1 or C3 8th Hour 
January 23 Wednesday C.O.W. Workshop II C1 or C3 8th Hour 
January 26 Saturday Section Livestock and Dairy CDE BHE (Geneseo) TBA 
February 7 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
February 8-9 Friday - Sat. 212  Conference Schaumburg, IL TBA 
February 13 Wednesday Personal Growth Workshop III C1 or C3 8th Hour 
February 16-22  National FFA Week   
February 16 Saturday Section FFA Fun Day Geneseo TBA 
February 18 Monday State Degree Interviews  Geneseo  12:00 PM 
February 18 Monday Section Profiency Interviews  Geneseo  4:00 PM 
February 20 Wednesday Chapter FFA Meeting; Officer, 

Award, & Scholarship Selection 
Night 

Ag Room 3:45 PM; 
6:00 PM 

February 20 Wednesday FFA Alumni Annual Meeting Ag Room 5:00 PM 
February 28 Thursday Section Vet Science and Food 

Science  
Geneseo/ 
Wethersfield 

5:00 PM 

March 2 Saturday FFA Alumni Pancake Breakfast and 
Auction 

OHS Commons 6:30 AM- 
9:00 AM 

March 4 Monday Advisory Council Meeting OHS Library 6:00 PM 
March 7 Thursday District Proficiency Interviews Geneseo   4:30 PM 
March 7 Thursday Prepared Speech Deadline for 

Section Public Speaking CDE 
  

March 9 Saturday State Food Science and Veterinary 
Medicine CDEs 

Joliet Junior 
College 

TBA 

March 13 Wednesday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
March 14 Thursday Section Public Speaking, Job 

Interview and Agriculture Education 
Cambridge 5:00 PM 

 



CDEs 
March 17 Sunday Chapter FFA Banquet OHS Commons 1:00 PM 
March 19 Tuesday Section Varsity and Greenhand 

Parli-Pro CDE 
Orion 5:00 PM 

March 20 Wednesday C.O.W. Workshop III C1 or C3 8th Hour 
March TBA TBA Section Envirothon CDE BHE 9:00 AM 
March 23 Saturday State Awards Day University  of 

Illinois 
TBA 

April 3 Wednesday District Public Speaking and Job 
Interview CDEs 

Geneseo 5:00 PM 

April 4 Thursday FFA Officer Meeting Ag Room 7:15 AM 
April TBA TBA Agriculture Legislative Day Springfield TBA 

April 10 Wednesday Chapter FFA Meeting C1 or C3 8th Hour 
April 10 Wednesday Adopt-A-Highway Route 150 3:30 PM 
April 11 Thursday Section Agr. Business/Horticulture 

and Ag Mechanics  
BHE (Orion) TBA 

April 17 Wednesday District Parliamentary Procedure 
CDE 

BHE TBA 

April 26 Friday State Livestock, Poultry, and 
Horticulture CDE (Super Friday) 

University of 
Illinois 

10:00 
AM 

May 1 Wednesday State Agr. Business CDE (District 
1) 

 TBA 

May 1 Wednesday Section/District Agr. Issues CDE  TBA 
May 2 Thursday CECO Employer Appreciation 

Banqut 
TBA 6:30 PM 

May  
2, 3, 4, 9, 10, 11 

Thurs-Sat. FFA Plant Sale OHS Greenhouse 3-5 PM 
(TH-F); 9 
AM-2 
PM (Sat.) 

May 7 Thursday Section Banquet, Agriscience Fair, 
& Scrapbook CDE 

Cambridge 4:00 AM 

May 13 Monday Chapter FFA Meeting (Summer 
People Only) 

Ag Room 3:15 PM 

May 14 Tuesday State Agr. Mechanics CDE Parkland CC TBA 
June 10 Monday State Parliamentary Procedure CDE Springfield TBA 
June 10 Monday State Agr. Issues CDE Springfield TBA 
June 11 Tuesday State Public Speaking CDEs Springfield TBA 
June 11 Tuesday State Job Interview CDE Springfield TBA 
June 11-13 Tues. – Thurs. State FFA Convention Springfield, IL TBA 
June 17-20 Mon. – Thurs. IAVAT Conference Decatur, IL TBA 
July 1 Monday FFA Horse Fair BHE 9:00 AM 
July 2 Tuesday Section Vo-Ag Fair Cambridge TBA 
July 23-26 Tues. – Fri. FFA Leadership Camp Monticello, IL N/A 

 



July 29-30 Mon.-Tues. FFA Officer Retreat TBA TBA 
 

 


